PART NUMBER CATEGORY VEHICLE MODEL FITMENT DESCRIPTION NOTES MSRP
YCW-UNI-DST14 Service Parts Universal Dust Boot 14mm ID Dust Boot + Bump Stop - 14mm 19mm PU Bump Stop $6.95
YCW-UNI-DST20 Service Parts Universal Dust Boot 20mm ID Dust Boot + Bump Stop - 20mm 19mm PU Bump Stop $6.95
YCW-UNI-UMN12 Service Parts Universal Locking Nut 12x1.25mm Upper Mount Locking Nut $2.95
YCW-UNI-USP Service Parts Universal Spring Perch 65mm OD Upper Spring Perch with Inline Thrust Bearing Aluminium + Steel Cover $33.95
YCW-UNI-USPA Service Parts Universal Spring Perch 60mm OD Upper Spring Perch - Regular Aluminium $10.95
YCW-UNI-LSP Service Parts Universal Spring Perch 60mm OD Lower Spring Perch (2pc) Aluminium. 52x1.5mm ID $23.95
YCW-UNI-LMC Service Parts Universal Locking Collar 52x1.5mm ID Locking Collar Aluminium $7.95
YCW-DMP-BDY180 Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 180mm Carbon Steel $44.95
YCW-DMP-BDY180P Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 180mm Carbon Steel. Partial Thread $44.95
YCW-DMP-BDY200 Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 200mm Carbon Steel $44.95
YCW-DMP-BDY200P Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 200mm Carbon Steel. Partial Thread $44.95
YCW-DMP-BDY215 Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 215mm Carbon Steel $44.95
YCW-DMP-BDY215P Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 215mm Carbon Steel. Partial Thread $44.95
YCW-DMP-BDY230 Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 230mm Carbon Steel $49.95
YCW-DMP-BDY230P Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 230mm Carbon Steel. Partial Thread $49.95
YCW-DMP-BDY250 Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 250mm Carbon Steel $49.95
YCW-DMP-BDY270 Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 270mm Carbon Steel $49.95
YCW-DMP-BDY300 Service Parts Universal Damper Body 52x1.5mm OD Damper Body - 300mm Carbon Steel $49.95
YCW-DMP-TCP14 Service Parts Universal Top Cap 14mm ID Top Cap - 14mm Hex $16.95
YCW-DMP-TCP20 Service Parts Universal Top Cap 20mm ID Top Cap - 20mm Hex $16.95
YCW-DMP-ROD1485 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 14mm OD Piston Rod - 14 x 85mm 12x1.25mm Thread $49.95
YCW-DMP-ROD1495 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 14mm OD Piston Rod - 14 x 95mm 12x1.25mm Thread $49.95
YCW-DMP-ROD14115 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 14mm OD Piston Rod - 14 x 115mm 12x1.25mm Thread $52.95
YCW-DMP-ROD14135 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 14mm OD Piston Rod - 14 x 135mm 12x1.25mm Thread $52.95
YCW-DMP-ROD14150 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 14mm OD Piston Rod - 14 x 150mm 12x1.25mm Thread $57.95
YCW-DMP-ROD20110 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 20mm OD Piston Rod - 20 x 110mm 12x1.25mm Thread $62.95
YCW-DMP-ROD20130 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 20mm OD Piston Rod - 20 x 130mm 12x1.25mm Thread $62.95
YCW-DMP-ROD20150 Service Parts Universal Piston Rod 20mm OD Piston Rod - 20 x 150mm 12x1.25mm Thread $62.95
YCW-DMP-ADJ Service Parts Universal Rod Adjuster M6x1.0 32-Level Adjuster Adjuster + Bearings + Cap $16.95
YCW-DMP-JET Service Parts Universal Rebound Jet M8x1.0 Bleed Needle + Rebound Jet $36.95
YCW-DMP-RODN Service Parts Universal Locking Nut 12x1.25mm Shim Stack Locking Nut $3.95
YCW-DMP-SB14 Service Parts Universal Seal Block 14mm ID Seal Block - 14mm $22.95
YCW-DMP-SB20 Service Parts Universal Seal Block 20mm ID Seal Block - 20mm $23.95
YCW-DMP-DBO44 Service Parts Universal Piston 44mm OD Double Digressive Piston - 44mm 7075 Aluminium $42.95
YCW-DMP-SHMS Service Parts Universal Sandvik 20C Shims 12*18mm Spacer Shims - 0.5/0.6/0.7/0.8/0.9/1.0mm $1.00
YCW-DMP-SHM23 Service Parts Universal Sandvik 20C Shims 12*23mm Valving Shims - 0.15/0.20/0.25/0.30/0.35/0.40/0.45/0.50mm $1.00
YCW-DMP-SHM27 Service Parts Universal Sandvik 20C Shims 12*27mm Valving Shims - 0.15/0.20/0.25/0.30/0.35/0.40/0.45/0.50mm $1.00
YCW-DMP-SHM30 Service Parts Universal Sandvik 20C Shims 12*30mm Valving Shims - 0.15/0.20/0.25/0.30/0.35/0.40/0.45/0.50mm $1.00
YCW-DMP-SHM34 Service Parts Universal Sandvik 20C Shims 12*34mm Valving Shims - 0.15/0.20/0.25/0.30/0.35/0.40/0.45/0.50mm $1.00
YCW-DMP-SHM Service Parts Universal Sandvik 20C Shims Universal Custom Valving - 4 sets of Shim Stacks $49.95
YCW-DMP-FP44 Service Parts Universal Piston 44mm OD Floating Piston - 44mm $12.95
YCW-DMP-ECP Service Parts Universal End Cap 44mm OD End Cap + Schrader Valve $14.95
YCW-UNI-KNB Accessory Universal Adjuster Knob 12x1.25mm Hex Rebound Adjuster Knob $9.95
YCW-UNI-EXT10 Accessory Universal Adjuster Knob 12x1.25mm Hex Adjuster Extender - 10cm - Pair $11.95
YCW-UNI-EL135 Accessory Universal End-Link M10 End-Link - M10 x 135mm - Pair Adjustable $34.95
YCW-UNI-EL185 Accessory Universal End-Link M10 End-Link - M10 x 185mm - Pair Adjustable $34.95
YCW-UNI-EL195 Accessory Universal End-Link M12 End-Link - M12 x 195mm - Pair Adjustable $34.95
YCW-UNI-62B Accessory Universal Spring Adaptors 65mm OD 62->65mm Spring Adaptors - Pair Aluminium $9.95
YCW-UNI-65T Accessory Universal Spring Adaptors 65mm OD 60mm ID, 65mm OD Thrust Pads 95d Vulcanised Rubber + Inline Thrust Bearing $9.95
YCW-DRY-1WAY Dry Kits Universal Universal Custom Custom Dry Kit (1-Way) No Mounts/Accessory/Springs $699.95
YCW-DRY-2WAY Dry Kits Universal Universal Custom Custom Dry Kit (2-Way) No Mounts/Accessory/Springs $1,549.95
YCW-DRY-WISH-1 Dry Kits Universal Universal Custom Custom Dry Kit (1-Way) Independent/Wishbone - Contact us for vehicle fitments Inc. Mounts/Accessory. No Springs $999.95
YCW-DRY-WISH-2 Dry Kits Universal Universal Custom Custom Dry Kit (2-Way) Independent/Wishbone - Contact us for vehicle fitments Inc. Mounts/Accessory. No Springs $1,849.95
YCW-DRY-STRUT-1 Dry Kits Universal Universal Custom Custom Dry Kit (1-Way) MacPherson - Contact us for vehicle fitments Inc. Mounts/Accessory. No Springs $1,149.95
YCW-DRY-STRUT-2 Dry Kits Universal Universal Custom Custom Dry Kit (2-Way) MacPherson - Contact us for vehicle fitments Inc. Mounts/Accessory. No Springs $1,999.95